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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A0

A Late-Droopys DoerROSEBANK MAX
TR: Owner 25 6 52Mr. Patrick J. Manning (Ballinlough) Mbkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Sweet).Jan'22TPW €3,600

Jan31'25 72 525R    A3 T5 3.43 4433 1st sh ChlRi,LdNrL 29.11 Sand 4/1 CRK Da Little Rocket *29.11
Dec28'24 73 525R    A3 T5 3.46 3555 4th 11.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.42 Sand 4/1 CRK Aero Rolex 29.19
Aug16'24 75 525R    A3 T5 3.39 2221 1st 2L Chl 1,LdRi 29.04 Sand 4/1 CRK Ferryforth Wild *29.04
May25'24 73 525R    A2 T4 3.48 4553 2nd 1L W 4,ChlRi 29.49 -.30 Slow 2/1 CRK Arrivee 29.26
Nov25'23 71 525R    A2 T5 3.36 2211 1st 4L ChlBS,Ld 3 28.52 Sand 3/1 CRK Rockforest Peg *28.52

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

B BUST THE TINS
TR: Owner[28.85-SPK] 34 4 810James Nevin/Miss Kate Butler (Sallins) Ibk.D.(Black Parachute-Nametab Gigi).May'22TPW €2,410

Feb1'25  67 525R    A3 T2 2.70 5th 4.75L/hd 29.01 Sand DLK Bobbers Quinnso 29.35
Jan25'25 68 525R    A3 T1 0.00 1st 1L FinWl,LdNrL 29.13 Sand DLK Beretta Kadie *29.13
Jan18'25 66 525R    A4 T3 2.72 4422 2nd 4.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 28.82 Sand DLK Marinas Indian 29.13
Dec27'24 66 525R    A4 T2 1.13 5555 5th 1.5L/nk/nSlAw,RnOn 29.07 Sand 3/1 NWBUnvetted 29.21
Dec21'23 67 525R    A3 T1 2.11 1st 2L 28.85 Sand 3/1 SPK Ballintine Cross *28.85

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

C [28.84]Late-Slaneyside RidlyCORROUGH RIDLY
TR: Owner[28.84-CRK] 43 6 65Mr. Michael Curtin (Charleville) Ibk.D.(Superior Panama-Slaneyside Kerri).Sep'21TPW €3,645

Jan31'25 68 525R    A3 T2 3.35 2366 6th 6.5L/sh/n EP,Fd 29.11 Sand 4/1 CRK Rosebank Max 29.59
Jan11'25 68 330R    S1 T2 0.00 55 5th 8.75L LckEP,NvSh 18.20 Sand 3/1 CRK Authenticator 18.81
Aug17'24 68 525R    A1 T1 3.39 3344 4th 6.50L EvAw,RnOn 28.58 Sand 5/2 CRK Burgess Crusader 29.03
Jul27'24 68 525R    A3 T2 3.26 1111 1st 5L QAw,drclr 28.64+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Diego Kryptonite *28.84
Jul5'24  68 525R    A5 T5 3.31 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 29.25 Sand 5/1 CRK Danielles Kaiyan *29.25

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

D [29.38]GARREN WILDCAT
TR: Owner[29.34-YGL] 21 5 13The-Sarou-Synd (C/o Paul Coady) (Cloyne) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Kilara Charm).Mar'22TPW €1,375

Dec28'24 73 525R    A5 T2 3.48 4333 3rd 4L/nk EvAw,StyOn 29.08 Sand 2/1 CRK Swift Jagrati 29.38
Dec13'24 73 525R    A5 T2 4.19 6666 6th 14.5L/hd StbTp,NvSh 29.13 Sand 5/2 CRK Dromdowney Lass 30.15
Nov5'24  72 525R    A6 T4 4.28 3211 1st 12L ClrRn,drclr 29.95 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Hollyhill Mundy *29.65
Jul27'24 70 525R    A4 T1 4.16 3111 1st nk RL 1,Ld 2 29.64 -.30 Slow 7/1 YGL Reality Zone *29.34
Jul13'24 70 525R    A5 T2 4.20 2222 2nd 1.5L ChlRu,ChlRi 29.48 -.20 Slow 9/2 YGL Corrin Dorothy 29.38

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

E [29.00]Late-Sportsmans DashLAHANA DASH
TR: Owner[29.00-CRK] 39 7 85Mr. Chris Walsh (Dunmanway) Mwbd.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Sportsmans Holly).Jul'21TPW €3,220

Jan25'25 72 525R    A4 T5 3.47 4444 4th 2.50L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.67 -.20 Slow 7/2 CRK Knockacrump Lee 29.66
Jan17'25 72 525R    A3 T5 3.55 5665 4th 7.5L EvAw,AHand 29.70 Sand 4/1 CRK Dromdowney Lass 30.22
Sep6'24  73 525R    A4 T4 3.47 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.00 Sand 3/1 CRK Kilane Beauty *29.00
Aug9'24  72 525R    A4 T6 3.41 2333 3rd 4.00L EvAw,AHand 28.87+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Hilight Bono 29.25
Jun21'24 73 525R    A3 T6 3.38 2222 2nd 9.5L EvAw,A 2nd 28.96 Sand 3/1 CRK Kilane Lady 29.62

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

F KNOCKBOY DOLLY
TR: Owner 41 7 132Mr. David O'Herlihy (Carrignavar) Iwbk.B.(Good News-Knockboy Kathy).Jun'21TPW €2,785

Jan25'25 58 525R    A3 T5 3.55 6666 5th 6.50L/nk/SlAw,NvShw 29.27 -.20 Slow 4/1 CRK Knockacrump Bell 29.55
Jan17'25 58 525R    A3 T3 3.50 4443 3rd 5.0L EvAw,StyOn 29.70 Sand 3/1 CRK Dromdowney Lass 30.05
Nov2'24  56 525R    A2 T1 4.29 6566 4th 4L/sh SlAw,NvShw 29.35 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Portrait 29.34
Oct19'24 56 525R    A5 T4 4.12 2321 1st 5L EvAw,Ld 3 29.32 -.40 Slow 11/4 YGL Cavies Sue *28.92
Sep2'24  56 525R    A4 T2 4.27 3311 1st 3L EvAw,Strfin 29.84 -.50 Slow 2/1F YGL Gambinos Lady *29.34

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

G [28.99]TOPSIDE XPLOSIVE
TR: Owner[28.99-CRK] 16 3 41Mr. Mike Naughton/Master. Danny  Naught Ibk.B.(Explosive Boy-College Enable).Feb'23TPW €1,160

Feb1'25  74 550R    A3 T2 4.75 4444 4th 4.5L/sh LckEP,RnOn 30.16 Sand 7/2 CRK Ballycowen Jay 30.48
Jan18'25 75 525R    A2 T2 3.44 3465 4th 7.5L/hd/s MvdOff1,Blk 28.84 Sand 5/1 CRK Hollyhill Pad 29.38
Jan11'25 74 575R    A3 T3 5.93 3233 3rd 6.00L Chl 1,StyWl 31.29 Sand 5/1 CRK Father Jack 31.71
Nov1'24  75 525R    A4 T5 3.45 4442 1st nk Bmp 1,LdNrL 29.27 Sand 4/1 CRK Murdaniel Trick *29.27
Jul19'24 75 525R    A6 T3 3.56 4442 1st 0.5L StyOn,LdRi 29.40 Sand 4/5 CRK Whitty Rose *29.40

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

H [29.08]WISHFUL PEGGY
TR: John Kiely[29.06-ECY] 10 2 23Mr. Bernard Farrell (Malahide Road) Ibk.B.(Antigua Storm-Antigua Princess).May'23TPW €1,265

Feb1'25  62 525R    A2 T6 3.56 5566 6th 9.25L/nk Bmp 1,NvSh 28.65 Sand 5/1 CRK Morrigan Fay 29.32
Jan25'25 62 525R    A2 T1 3.51 3333 3rd 1.0L LckEP,RnOn 29.25 -.20 Slow 2/1 CRK Senahel Beauty 29.12
Jan11'25 61 550R    A2 T5 4.78 5311 1st 2.5L Bmp 1,Ld 5 30.30 Sand 2/1 CRK Ferryforth Wild *30.30
Dec7'24  61 525R    A3 T3 3.57 5421 1st 7L Ld 4,drclr 29.08 Sand 6/4 CRK Belindas Laila *29.08
Nov4'24  61 525R    A3 T3 3.31 2222 2nd 2.00L EvAw,BmpRu 29.12 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Mayflower Sienna 29.06
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CGd:A3
BGd:A3

I [29.13]BLANC
TR: Owner[29.13-CRK] 5 1 20Mrs. Marian Moloney (Ladysbridge) Mwbk.D.(Wolfe-Jaytee Jordan).Nov'22TPW €395

Jan31'25 82 525R    A4 T5 3.47 2222 1st 0.75L ChlRi,LdNrL 29.13 Sand 5/4 CRK Veneto *29.13
Jan11'25 83 525R    A4 T6 3.53 4543 3rd 3.0L StyOn,FinWl 28.95 Sand 5/4 CRK Romantic Boxer 29.16
Dec20'24 84 525R    A4 T5 3.50 5444 4th 4.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.20 Sand 2/1 CRK Waughs Duke 29.51
Nov8'24  83 525R    A3 T5 3.55 6554 3rd 1.0L StyOn,FinWl 29.33 Sand 3/1 CRK Waughs Man 29.40
Sep28'24 83 525R    ON1 T5 3.60 5555 5th 15.0L SlAw,NvShw 28.33 Sand 5/1 CRK Swords Don 29.38

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

J [29.02]TOKENFIRE STACEY
TR: Owner[28.33-TRL] 47 8 59Seamus Cooper, Rathmore.CoKerry. Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Glory Celeine).Jun'21TPW €3,185

Jan18'25 64 525R    A1 T3 3.27 5565 4th 10.0L CrdRu,Crd 2 28.23 Sand TRL Crafty Bondi 28.93
Dec20'24 64 550R    A0 T1 4.46 4555 5th 8.0L Crd 1,Crd 2 30.02 Sand 5/1 TRL Daleroad Mya 30.58
Oct4'24  64 525R    A0 T2 3.16 3211 1st 2.5L Ld 3,StyWl 28.23+.10 Fast 5/1 TRL Ballymac Bella *28.33
Sep14'23 66 525R    A3 T3 3.41 3322 1st 1.5L AHandy,LdRi 29.12 -.10 Slow 5/2 CRK Clasheen Harbour *29.02

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

K [28.76]VERNONS GEORGE
TR: Owner[28.76-CRK] 17 5 51Holland-Cashman-Syndicate (Friars Walk) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Kearneys Lane).Sep'22TPW €2,240

Jan11'25 66 330R    S1 T5 0.00 12 2nd 1.50L FAw,EvCh 18.20 Sand 6/4 CRK Authenticator 18.30
Dec13'24 67 330R    S1 T3 0.00 56 5th 13.5L Blk 1,NvShw 17.88 Sand 6/4 CRK Peronys Zero 18.82
Nov1'24  67 525R    A2 T5 3.37 2222 3rd 4L EP,StyWl 28.55 Sand 5/2 CRK Haydeezrebel 28.83
Jul13'24 67 525R    A1 T2 3.33 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,HldOn 28.79 Sand 5/4 CRK Bambis Lady *28.79
Jun21'24 66 525R    A3 T1 3.36 1111 1st 4L FAw,ALd 28.76 Sand 1/1 CRK Butterbridgejohn *28.76

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

L [28.68]ATTIKO
TR: Owner[28.68-CRK] 11 2 13Mrs. Marian Moloney (Ladysbridge) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Ginger Ale).Jul'22TPW €1,310

Feb1'25  76 525R    A1 T1 3.34 1111 2nd 0.75L W Ru,HdNrL 29.05 Sand 5/2 CRK Acoustic Belle 29.10
Jan11'25 77 525R    A1 T6 3.43 6555 5th 18.50L Blk 1,NvShw 28.56 Sand 3/1 CRK Danish Ruby 29.85
Nov30'24 78 525R    A1 T5 3.45 4665 5th 4.50L EvAw,NvShw 28.87 Sand 6/1 CRK Arclight Pilot 29.18
Oct4'24  76 525R    A3 T6 3.38 2322 1st 1.5L Bmp 1,LdRi 28.68 Sand 9/4 CRK Beanos Bonfini *28.68
Sep6'24  76 525R    A3 T4 3.41 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.16 Sand 5/2 CRK Vernon Ed *29.16

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

M [29.22]Late-Radical AlainnMISTER MYLES
TR: Owner[28.69-YGL] 9 2 11The-Clonmel-Five-Synd (C/o Ross Myles) (C Wbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-An Cailin Alainn).May'22TPW €785

Feb1'25  75 525R    A2 T5 3.55 5443 1st sh ChlRi,LdNrL 29.22 Sand 3/1 CRK Bohermore Blue *29.22
Dec31'24 74 300T    T6 0.00 Solo 16.58 Sand CML *16.58
Oct19'24 73 525R    A0 T6 16.64 4th 5.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.44+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Greenhill Rosie 28.99
Jul17'24 74 525R    ON2 T6 4.13 1111 1st 7.5L LdRu,drclr 28.89 -.20 Slow 4/6F YGL Attiko *28.69
Jul10'24 74 525R    ON2 T6 4.08 2211 2nd 2L LdBS,HdNrL 29.05 -.30 Slow 5/4F YGL Seaview Rihino 28.89

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

N NEURONIC
TR: Owner 15 3 12Ms Vicki  Moloney (Ladysbridge.) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Ginger Ale).Jul'22TPW €940

Jan20'25 63 325T    T5 0.00 Solo 17.77 -.10 Slow YGL *17.67
Nov30'24 64 550R    A3 T5 4.80 6654 4th 4.5L LckEP,RnOn 29.98 Sand 3/1 CRK Mucky Boreen 30.29
Nov16'24 63 525R    A3 T6 3.42 5532 2nd 6.50L EvAw,StyOn 28.63+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Mucky Boreen 29.18
Oct28'24 63 525R    A3 T5 4.14 3544 1st nk Strfin,LdNrL 29.42 -.30 Slow 11/4 YGL Knock Cutie *29.12
Aug31'24 62 525R    A5 T5 4.30 5643 1st 3L SlAw,FinWl 29.54 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Witches East *29.24

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

O [28.93]HILIGHT RACHEL
TR: Owner[28.93-CRK] 18 4 52Mr. Patrick Walsh/Mr. Batt O'Keeffe (Ballin Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Hilight Lucy).Apr'22TPW €1,940

Jan25'25 66 525R    A2 T3 3.38 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 29.27 -.20 Slow CRK Dustys Torain *29.07
Jan11'25 66 525R    A2 T5 3.52 4554 4th 8.00L BBlk 1,RnOn 29.26 Sand 4/1 CRK Bohermore Blue 29.82
Dec20'24 67 525R    A5 T5 3.39 2111 1st 7L Ld 2,drclr 28.93 Sand 5/2 CRK Victory Star *28.93
Aug9'24  67 525R    A2 T4 3.39 3333 3rd 4.00L EP,AHandy 28.84+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Brideview Lily 29.22
Jul12'24 67 525R    A5 T5 3.42 4111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,FinWl 29.08 Sand 5/2 CRK Strike It Dolly *29.08

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

P [28.90]CAGNEY
TR: John A. Linehan[28.90-CRK] 2 1 01Mr. Seamus  Hagan (Co. Tyrone BT71 6HY. Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Alice).Jul'23TPW €700

Jan25'25 65 525R    ON2 T1 3.34 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.10 -.20 Slow 2/5F CRK Midian Saki *28.90
Jan18'25 65 525R    ON2 T2 3.51 4434 2nd 0.5L MvdOff1,Chl 29.32 Sand 4/7 CRK Southwind I Say 29.35
Jan14'25 65 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 6L RL 17.80 Sand CRK Droopys Maximus 18.22
Sep13'24 66 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 29.46 Sand CRK Zoomey Romero 29.49
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CGd:A2
BGd:A1

Q [28.71]ARCLIGHT PILOT
TR: Owner[28.71-CRK] 50 11 813Mr. Mort Buckley (Macroom) Iwbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Iroko Tina).Mar'21TPW €7,050

Feb1'25  76 525R    A2 T3 3.43 2665 5th 4.5L/sh/n Chl 1,Blk 1 29.22 Sand 9/4 CRK Mister Myles 29.56
Jan18'25 76 525R    A1 T2 3.51 6222 2nd 1.5L StyWl,ChlRi 29.29 Sand 4/1 CRK Blue Flower 29.39
Nov30'24 76 525R    A1 T3 3.41 5332 1st 2.5L DH,ChlRi 28.87 Sand 5/2 CRK Clongeel Buddy *28.87
Nov16'24 77 525R    A2 T3 3.33 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 28.71+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Droopys Glamour *28.81
Sep28'24 76 525R    A2 T1 3.36 1112 2nd 0.5L FAw,ChlRi 28.68 Sand 7/1 CRK Crokers Sydney 28.71

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

R [28.97]HILIGHT BONO
TR: Owner[28.97-CRK] 25 5 14Mr. David Walsh (Ballincollig) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Hilight Lucy).Apr'22TPW €2,270

Feb1'25  76 525R    A2 T4 3.46 3556 6th 6.5L/sh/n EvAw,Fd 29.22 Sand 3/1 CRK Mister Myles 29.70
Jan18'25 76 525R    A2 T3 3.47 2566 5th 10.5L/sh EvAw,NvShw 29.03 Sand 5/1 CRK Vedfield Tiger 29.77
Oct25'24 76 525R    A3 T4 3.46 3321 1st sh Ld 4,HldOn 29.06 Sand 5/2 CRK Joyces Mist *29.06
Aug9'24  76 525R    A4 T5 3.41 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 28.87+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Joyces Mist *28.97
Jun1'24  80 525R    A3 T3 3.39 1222 2nd 5.5L FAw,FinWl 28.68 Sand 3/1 CRK Move Forward 29.06

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

S [29.01]DRUMBOY GIRL
TR: Owner[29.01-CRK] 14 3 34Holland-Cashman-Synd (C/O Sean Holland) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Kearneys Lane).Sep'22TPW €1,345

Feb1'25  59 550R    A2 T2 4.71 3434 3rd 1L/hd ChlRi,EvCh 30.36 Sand 2/1 CRK Mother Jones 30.44
Jan17'25 59 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.08 Sand CRK *18.08
Oct26'24 59 575R    A2 T2 5.95 5434 2nd 1.5L StyOn,EvCh 31.49 Sand 5/2 CRK Smiling Jack 31.59
Sep27'24 60 575R    A3 T4 5.86 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 31.73 Sand 9/4 CRK Haggard Badger *31.73
Jun7'24  58 550R    A3 T1 4.64 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 30.38 Sand 7/2 CRK Im An Exile *30.38

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

T [28.41]FATHER JACK
TR: Owner[28.41-CRK] 25 5 14Mr. Donal Wall (Bandon) If.D.(Slippy Cian-Moonlight Dancer).Aug'22TPW €2,640

Jan25'25 76 525R    A0 T6 3.48 3333 4th 2.75L Crd 1,AHand 29.01 -.20 Slow 7/1 CRK Lesters Comet 29.00
Jan11'25 76 575R    A3 T5 5.89 2111 1st 2.5L Chl 1,Ld 2 31.29 Sand 5/2 CRK Hollyhill Pad *31.29
Nov2'24  76 525R    A1 T4 3.48 5422 2nd 3.5L StyOn,EvCh 28.63 Sand 4/1 CRK Lesters Comet 28.87
Aug3'24  75 525R    A4 T5 3.42 1111 1st 7.5L Ld 1,drclr 28.44+.10 Fast 1/1 CRK Suella *28.54
Jul26'24 75 525R    A4 T2 3.35 1111 1st 15.5L FAw,drclr 28.41 Sand 4/7 CRK Knockacrump Bell *28.41

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

U [28.47]TRIONAS TRIBE
TR: Owner[28.47-CRK] 19 7 25Wren-Sull-Walman-SynMichael Wren,Carrig Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Trionas Tune).Jun'22TPW €3,245

Feb2'25  71 525R    AA0 T5 3.04 5566 6th 6.5L/sh SlAw,NvShw 28.89 Sand 9/1 CMLIts My World 29.35
Jan11'25 72 330T    T2 0.00 1st 6L 17.93 Sand CRK Steeple Rd Rocky *17.93
Oct26'24 72 525R    AA0 T3 3.46 4221 1st hd Ld 4,Strfin 28.47 Sand 3/1 CRK Battling Yank *28.47
Oct5'24  73 525R    A0 T3 3.49 4111 2nd 0.50L CrdRu,HdNrL 28.95 -.50 Slow 7/2 CRK Lads Bluebell 28.48
Jul26'24 73 525R    A3 T2 3.21 2111 1st 1L EP,Ld 1 28.61 Sand 1/1f TRL Oko Cha *28.61

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

V [28.74]BOOZED BURGESS
TR: Paraic Campion[28.52-LMK] 27 7 57Mr. Osmond  Bennett (Johnstown) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Road Queen).Jun'22TPW €3,660

Jan25'25 78 525R    A0 T5 1.32 4666 6th 11.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.61 Sand 4/1 LMKFoxwood Rip 29.41
Jan18'25 78 525R    A0 T2 1.28 2122 2nd 2L FAw,Ld 1 28.59 Sand 6/4 LMKTeeming Spirit 28.73
Nov2'24  78 525R    A1 T4 1.32 2111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 28.42+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKKilcolgan Chief *28.52
Sep7'24  78 525R    A2 T3 1.65 1111 1st 10L VQaw,drclr 28.78 Sand 6/4 THR Whizzing Donald *28.78
Jun22'24 78 525R    A1 T3 3.41 4333 3rd 2L/hd StyWl,EvCh 28.59 Sand 9/2 CRK Ballymac Run 28.74


